.
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BEVS

signa’rum cocktails

LOBBYIST SPRITZ 16
Italicus Bergamot, Fresh Lemon Sour,
Club Soda, Altaneve Prosecco

DIPLOMAT MANHATTAN 19

Redemption Bourbon, Carpano Antica Vermouth,
Orange & Angostura Bitters

MADAME SPEAKER COSMO 19
Blueberries, Grey Goose Vodka, St. Germain,
Ripe Cosmopolitan

SIDEKICK MARGARITA 19
Don Fulano Reposado, Passion Fruit Mash,
Lime Agave Syrup

THE CHAMBER NEGRONI 19
The Botanist Gin, Aperol,
Jameson Cold Brew, Carpano Antica Vermouth

MIDNIGHT VOTE 19
Belvedere Vodka, Espresso, Jameson Cold Breuy,
Frangelico

THE NIGHT OWL 19

Los Siete Misterios Mezcal, Amaro, Demerara Syrup,
Orange Bitters

PICKLED AND DIRTY 19

Olive Brine, Cornichon Brine,
Beluga Vodka, Vermouth



BEVS

beer
DRAFT BOTTLES

Stella Artois 11 Heineken 0.0
Captain .

Lawrence IPA 11 Peroni

Blue Moon 11 Corona

Bronx Hazy IPA 11

Michelob Ultra 11

Z@FOpFOOf

IMPARTIAL 15
Lucano N/A Amaro, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Gum,
Fiery Ginger, Lemonade

OPPOSITION FIZZ 15

Passion Fruit, Agave Syrup, Lemon Sour,
Ginger Beer

CHERIBUNDI 15
Cherry Juice, Lemonade,
Real Madagascar Vanilla Syrup, Lemon UWheel

10
10



BEVS

wines bg the glass

Sparkling

gls btl
Champagne, Lanson, Brut, NV 30 145
Brut Rose, Roederer Estate,

Carneros, NV 29 140
Prosecco, Altaneve, Veneto, NV 17 80
whitle

gls btl
Pinot Grigio, Terlato, Friuli, 2023 19 90

Albarino, Terras Gauda, Spain, 2023 17 80
Sancerre, Jacques Dumont Cuvée

Veret, France, 2024 21 100
Sauvignon Blanc, Tiraki,

New Zealand, 2024 17 80
Chardonnay, Domaine Daniel Damp,

Petit Chablis, 2023 18 85

Chardonnay, Chalk Hill,
Sonoma, 2023 19 90



BEVS

wines bg the glass

oS¢

Domaine Ott by Ott,
Cotes de Provence, 2024

red

Pinot Noir, Nielson,
Santa Barbara, CA 2023

Tempranillo, Lopez de Haro, Gran
Reserva, Rioja, 2024

Bordeaux Blend, Chéteau Les
Clauzots, Graves, 2023

Sangiovese, Gioventu, Chianti
Classico, 2023
Malbec, Clos de Siete, Mendoza, 2021

Cabernet Sauvignon, The Vice,
Napa, 2023

gls

19

gls

19

19

20

17
17

21

btl

90

btl

90

90

95

80
80

100



SPIRTTS

vodka

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Grey Goose Strawberry

Tito’'s Handmade

gnm

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire
Botanist Islay Dry Gin
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray

Monkey 47

Brooklyn Gin
Tanqueray 10

19
19
18
18
16

16
16
18
19
16
20
20
19



SPIRTTS

rum

Bacardi

Malibu

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Ron Zacapa 23 Year
Diplomatico

Brugal 1888

mezcal

Dos Hombres
Casamigos Mezcal
Clase Azul, Joven
Sombra

llegal Mezcal Joven
Montelobos

Del Maguey

15
15
17
20
20
19

16
31
49
19
19
18
16



SPIRITS
T@qUHa

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Reposado
De Nada Blanco

De Nada Reposado
Patron Silver

Patrén Reposado
Patron ARejo

Volcan Blanco

17
22
29
42
59
53
19
27
29
16
21
19
22
28
18



SPIRTTS

whisk@g/ bourbon

Angel's Envy
Baker’s

Basil Hayden
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit

Crown Royal
Eagle Rare 10yr Bourbon
Blade & Bow
Blanton's

Jack Daniel's

Knob Creek
Heaven's Door
Maker’s Mark

Four Roses

Michter's US 1 Small Batch

Russell's Bourbon 10yr

Blackland Bourbon

22
22
25
19
18
18
22
26
25
16
19
17
19
19
29
24
17



SPIRITS
rye

Angel's Envy Rye

Bulleit Rye

Michter’'s US 1 Kentucky
Sazerac Straight Rye Whiskey
WhistlePig Rye

COgﬂaC

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy 1738

120z loz

Louis Xl 150 275

25
19
20
16
24

25
28
23
29

20z

450



SPIRTTS

cordials

AmMmaretto Disaronno
Grand Marnier
Bailey's

Campari
Chambord
Frangelico

Lillet Blanc

Triple Sec

Peach Liquor
Romana Sambuca
Aperol

Kahlua

Mr. Black

16
18
16
14
17
19
16
14
14
19
19
16
16



SPIRTTS

scolch

Ardbeg Single Malt 10yr
Balvenie 12yr

Balvenie 14yr

Craigellachie 17yr

Glenfiddich 12yr

Glenfiddich 15yr

Glenfiddich 18yr

Glenlivet 12yr

Glenlivet 15yr

Glenlivet 18yr

Glenmorangie The Original 10yr
Highland Park 12yr Single Malt
Jameson Irish UWhiskey

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

Laphroaig 10yr

Macallan 12yr Sherry Oak Cask
Macallan 15yr Double Cask Cask
Macallan 18yr Sherry Oak Cask
Macallan Rare Cask

Dewars

Lagavulin 16yr

25
29
35
45
19
35
46
19
26
38
18
19
16
19
64
22
21
35
45
55
16
29



SPIRTTS

others

Antica Carpano Vermouth

Bitter Truth Violet
Carpano Bianco
Carpano Dry
Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow
Dom 1250 Benedictine
Drambuie

Fernet Branca
Italicus

Caravella Limoncello
Luxardo

Noilly Prat Sweet
Noilly Prat Extra Dry

St. Germain Elderflower

19
16
15
16
21
21
18
18
17
16
18
19
18
18
17



.

N/




